ﬁ“ﬁ* Aliet Steelers

Phone: 713-220-0193
E-mail: alief steelers@yahoo.com

2019 Alief Steelers Varsity Football Fee Schedule

Contact Football (ages 11-12)

S$125 REGISTRATION FEE
525 GAME SNACKS (8 regular season games)
$150 TOTAL ($37.50/4pymts)

Helmets and shoulder pads MUST be returned at
the end of the season. The prices above DO NOT
include cleats, practice pants, practice jersey,
chinstrap, mouthpiece or hip, knee, and thigh pads.
Installment payment plans are available. You can make
all payments through cash or cash app ($aliefsteelers),

when using cashapp please be sure to include the
players first and last name, and level they will play on.

Participant Printed Name

Parent Printed Name

X

Parent Signature

Date:

_

Participants Level: Varsity

¢  There will be a $50 discount for three or more children

¢ Receive a $25 credit for each recruit you bring (max. 4)

Payment Dates
June 22nd To receive equipment $100

must have been paid |:|

July 18th To get fitted for game day
uniform, the remaining registration

amount ($25) needs to be paid :'

August 17th Fees must be paid in full

]

All Payments are non- refundable after

June 22nd

If you are interested in fundraising to
assist with your fees, please see the
registration table.

Please read and initial

o Inorder to receive the credit your recruit must be paid in full by August 17, 2019
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